
1 17 Chapman Piñeiro Felix Emilio 6 15 4 25 1.20
2 13 Fiel Rodriguez David 4 17 7 28 0.80
3 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto 2 2 2 6 0.40
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto - - - -
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel - - - -
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan - - - -
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel - - 1 1
- 5 Macias Infante Leandro - 4 5 9
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel - 3 - 3
- 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando - 6 - 6
- 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan - 1 - 1
- 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago - 5 - 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 53 19 84 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando 23 7 15 45 51.11
2 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto 20 7 15 42 47.62
3 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago 4 3 19 26 15.38
- 17 Chapman Piñeiro Felix Emilio 1 4 6 11
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David 5 1 1 7
- 5 Macias Infante Leandro 3 - 2 5
- 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan - 1 1 2
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel 1 - - 1
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan - - 1 1
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto - - - -
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel - - - -
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 23 60 140 40.71


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
TUN 2

3 16
25

25
20

25
23

20
25

15
13

101
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:28 0:26 0:17 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'02006.09.2014
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:28  Total: 2:18
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1 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel 27 1 - 28 5.40
2 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto 13 1 - 14 2.60
3 5 Macias Infante Leandro 12 - 1 13 2.40
3 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando 12 3 2 17 2.40
5 13 Fiel Rodriguez David 4 - - 4 0.80
6 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan 3 - - 3 0.60
7 17 Chapman Piñeiro Felix Emilio 2 - 1 3 0.40
7 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago 2 - - 2 0.40
9 2 Romero Valdes Inovel 1 - 3 4 0.20
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto - - - -
- 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan - - - -
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 76 5 7 88 15.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando 1 3 20 24 0.20
1 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto 1 3 12 16 0.20
1 17 Chapman Piñeiro Felix Emilio 1 3 8 12 0.20
1 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago 1 5 7 13 0.20
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto - - 1 1
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel - - - -
- 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan - - 1 1
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan - - 3 3
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel - - - -
- 5 Macias Infante Leandro - 1 14 15
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David - 2 11 13
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 19 78 101 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
TUN 2

3 16
25

25
20

25
23

20
25

15
13

101
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:28 0:26 0:17 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'02006.09.2014
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:28  Total: 2:18

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 06.09.2014  15:39 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool B - Preliminary Round



1 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago 26 2 26 54 44.44
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel 9 1 10 20
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel 6 1 9 16
- 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto 1 1 2 4
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan - - 1 1
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David - - 1 1
- 17 Chapman Piñeiro Felix Emilio - - 1 1
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto - - - -
- 5 Macias Infante Leandro - - - -
- 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando - - - -
- 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan - - - -
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 5 50 97 38.14


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Macias Infante Leandro 47 1 58 106 9.40
2 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto 3 - 5 8 0.60
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel - - - -
- 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto - - - -
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel - - - -
- 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando - - - -
- 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan - - - -
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan - - - -
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David - - - -
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel - - - -
- 17 Chapman Piñeiro Felix Emilio - - - -
- 20 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 1 63 114 10.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

CUB
TUN 2

3 16
25

25
20

25
23

20
25

15
13

101
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:28 0:26 0:17 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'02006.09.2014
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:28  Total: 2:18
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1 20 Agrebi Omar 4 17 10 31 0.80
2 11 Moalla Ismail 2 6 3 11 0.40
2 2 Kadhi Ahmed 2 19 5 26 0.40
4 16 Ben Slimene Khaled 1 2 2 5 0.20
4 5 Sellami Samir 1 3 2 6 0.20
4 6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali 1 6 2 9 0.20
- 12 Taouerghi Anouer - - - -
- 15 Kaabi Hichem - - - -
- 21 Miladi Nabil - - - -
- 7 Karamosli Elyes - 1 1 2
- 4 Garci Marouen - 3 1 4
- 10 Nagga Hamza - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 58 26 95 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali 15 2 14 31 48.39
2 4 Garci Marouen 17 8 20 45 37.78
- 11 Moalla Ismail 6 6 5 17
- 2 Kadhi Ahmed 6 1 2 9
- 7 Karamosli Elyes 3 1 2 6
- 20 Agrebi Omar 1 2 1 4
- 5 Sellami Samir 1 1 1 3
- 10 Nagga Hamza - 1 1 2
- 12 Taouerghi Anouer - - 1 1
- 15 Kaabi Hichem 1 - - 1
- 16 Ben Slimene Khaled - - - -
- 21 Miladi Nabil - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 22 47 119 42.02


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

TUN • Tunisia

CUB
TUN 2

3 16
25

25
20

25
23

20
25

15
13

101
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:28 0:26 0:17 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'02006.09.2014
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:28  Total: 2:18
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1 12 Taouerghi Anouer 31 - 3 34 6.20
2 6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali 14 2 - 16 2.80
3 5 Sellami Samir 10 - 1 11 2.00
4 11 Moalla Ismail 7 - 1 8 1.40
5 20 Agrebi Omar 6 - 1 7 1.20
5 7 Karamosli Elyes 6 1 2 9 1.20
7 2 Kadhi Ahmed 5 - 1 6 1.00
8 4 Garci Marouen 4 1 2 7 0.80
8 16 Ben Slimene Khaled 4 1 - 5 0.80
- 10 Nagga Hamza - - - -
- 15 Kaabi Hichem - - - -
- 21 Miladi Nabil - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 87 5 11 103 17.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 41 - 41

1 15 Kaabi Hichem 1 - 2 3 0.20
1 20 Agrebi Omar 1 1 14 16 0.20
1 11 Moalla Ismail 1 2 10 13 0.20
1 2 Kadhi Ahmed 1 3 10 14 0.20
- 5 Sellami Samir - - 9 9
- 7 Karamosli Elyes - - 5 5
- 10 Nagga Hamza - - - -
- 12 Taouerghi Anouer - - - -
- 21 Miladi Nabil - - - -
- 6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali - 1 28 29
- 4 Garci Marouen - 1 14 15
- 16 Ben Slimene Khaled - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 9 94 107 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

TUN • Tunisia

CUB
TUN 2

3 16
25

25
20

25
23

20
25

15
13

101
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:28 0:26 0:17 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'02006.09.2014
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:28  Total: 2:18
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1 6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali 14 2 18 34 35.29
2 11 Moalla Ismail 9 1 13 23 34.78
- 12 Taouerghi Anouer 7 1 9 17
- 7 Karamosli Elyes 4 - 1 5
- 2 Kadhi Ahmed - - 1 1
- 4 Garci Marouen - - - -
- 5 Sellami Samir - - - -
- 15 Kaabi Hichem - - - -
- 16 Ben Slimene Khaled - - - -
- 20 Agrebi Omar - - - -
- 21 Miladi Nabil - - - -
- 10 Nagga Hamza - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 5 43 82 35.37


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Sellami Samir 26 2 37 65 5.20
2 16 Ben Slimene Khaled 13 - 13 26 2.60
- 2 Kadhi Ahmed - - - -
- 4 Garci Marouen - - - -
- 6 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali - - - -
- 7 Karamosli Elyes - - - -
- 10 Nagga Hamza - - - -
- 11 Moalla Ismail - - - -
- 12 Taouerghi Anouer - - - -
- 15 Kaabi Hichem - - - -
- 20 Agrebi Omar - - - -
- 21 Miladi Nabil - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 2 50 91 7.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

TUN • Tunisia

CUB
TUN 2

3 16
25

25
20

25
23

20
25

15
13

101
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:28 0:26 0:17 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'02006.09.2014
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:28  Total: 2:18
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